
            LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300M RIFLE
            Hollola/Lahti, Finland
            28.6.-1.7.2018

            START LIST

300m Standard Rifle 3x20 Men Friday 29.6.2018 Start Time 9:00

Pre Event Training:   Thursday 28.6.2018     16:00-17:30

23 OLSEN STEFFEN DEN

24 DUFAUX GILLES SUI

25 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO

26 RUTONEN JUHA FIN

27 CHASSAT EMILIEN FRA

28 AUTIO JUHO FIN

29 GRAFF CYRIL FRA

30 KULSTAD CLAUSSEN SIMON NOR

31 KAJAN ANTTI FIN

32 JONSSON KIM SWE

33 SIDI PETER HUN

34 LEPPÄ ALEKSI FIN

35 ROSSI ANDREA SUI

36 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN

37 BOGAR STIAN NOR

38 KURKI JUHO FIN

39 BRYHN OLE-KRISTIAN NOR

300m Rifle 3x40 Women Friday 29.6.2018 Start Time 9:00

Pre Event Training:   Thursday 28.6.2018     16:00-17:30

3 VATNE ELINE NOR

4 SCHNEIDER MARINA SUI

5 VORONOVA ANZELA EST

6 VATNE JENNY NOR

7 OLOFSSON LINDA SWE

8 BUSK SINA NOR

9 KORHOLA SATU FIN

10 KUEBARSEPP TUULI EST

11 MÄÄTTÄNEN LAURA FIN

12 MOROZENKO VALERIA EST

13 MÜNSTER VERONIQUE GER

14 KORTSHAGINA LJUDMILA EST

15 ÅHLIN ELIN SWE

16 LILJEBERG PETRA FIN



300m Rifle 3x40 Men Saturday 30.6.2018 Start Time 9:30

Pre Event Training:   Friday 29.6.2018     16:30-18:00

7 KAJAN ANTTI FIN

8 JONSSON KIM SWE

9 D´HALLUIN MICHAEL FRA

10 SIDI PETER HUN

11 BOGAR STIAN NOR

12 HUNT ANDRES EST

13 RUTONEN JUHA FIN

14 MURU AIN EST

15 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO

16 CHASSAT EMILIEN FRA

…

25 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN

26 DUFAUX GILLES SUI

27 GRAFF CYRIL FRA

28 KURKI JUHO FIN

29 KULSTAD CLAUSSEN SIMON NOR

30 OLSEN STEFFEN DEN

31 BRYHN OLE-KRISTIAN NOR

32 MIHHAILOV ANDREI EST

33 AUTIO JUHO FIN

34 ROSSI ANDREA SUI

300m Rifle Prone Women, Elimination Saturday 30.6.2018 Start Time 13:30

Pre Event Training:   Friday 29.6.2018     15:15-16:00

Qualification:  Sunday 1.7.2018      Start Time  10:00

8 BUSK SINA NOR

9 KORTSHAGINA LJUDMILA EST

10 MILLIERE JULIE FRA

11 KUEBARSEPP TUULI EST

12 GOBERVILLE OLIVIA FRA

13 MOROZENKO VALERIA EST

14 VATNE JENNY NOR

15 HOULMONT CATHERINE FRA

16 KORHOLA SATU FIN

…

25 ÅHLIN ELIN SWE

26 VATNE ELINE NOR

27 MÄÄTTÄNEN LAURA FIN

28 VORONOVA ANZELA EST



29 NIEMINEN HANNA-KAIJA FIN

30 SCHNEIDER MARINA SUI

31 OLOFSSON LINDA SWE

32 MÜNSTER VERONIQUE GER

33 LILJEBERG PETRA FIN

300m Rifle Prone Men, Elimination Saturday 30.6.2018 Start Time 15:15

Pre Event Training:   Friday 29.6.2018     14:00-14:45

Qualification:  Sunday 1.7.2018    Start Time  10:00

6 RUTONEN JUHA FIN OOC

7 RAIBER MATTHIAS GER

8 SIDI PETER HUN

9 D´HALLUIN MICHAEL FRA

10 AUTIO JUHO FIN

11 ROMANCZYK DANIEL POL

12 KURKI JUHO FIN

13 OLSEN STEFFEN DEN

14 MIHHAILOV ANDREI EST

15 ALDHOUSE SIMON GBR

16 GRAFF CYRIL FRA

17 BOGAR STIAN NOR

18 MYHR SEBASTIAN SWE

19 BRANDT CARSTEN DEN

20 JONSSON KIM SWE

21 HUNT ANDRES EST

22 CHASSAT EMILIEN FRA

23 FOWKE RICHARD GBR

24 FLEISCHMANN FRANK GER

25 ROSSI ANDREA SUI

26 MORENO FLORES REMI FRA

27 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO

28 VERRILLO SIMONE LUIGI ITA

29 SWIETY JACEK POL

30 DUFAUX GILLES SUI

31 KULSTAD CLAUSSEN SIMON NOR

32 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN

33 BRYHN OLE-KRISTIAN NOR

34 MURU AIN EST

35 KAJAN ANTTI FIN

36 BURDA ANDRZEJ POL

37 NIEHÜSER JÖRG GER

OOC = Out Of Competition


